
General information about company

Scrip code 535755

NSE Symbol ABFRL

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE647O01011

Name of the company Aditya Birla Fashion and Retail Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No Yes No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 51 18.37

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 51 18.63

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 51 17.63

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 51 22.19

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 51 18.35



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of
shares on
fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:X Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

15 568911129 568911129 46.61 568911129 568911129 46.77 568911129

(B) Public 376977 647458877 647458877 53.05 647458877 647458877 53.23 9625971 9625971 657084848

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

1 4150546 4150546 0 0 0 4150546

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

1 4150546 4150546 0.34 0 0 0 4150546

Total 376993 1220520552 1220520552 100 1216370006 1216370006 100 9625971 9625971 1230146523



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

46.25 40833990 7.18 568911129

(B) Public 53.42 642398375 60295727 161313247 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

4150546

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

0

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

0.34 4150546

Total 100.01 40833990 3.35 1215460050 60295727 161313247 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of
shares on
fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg: X Class

eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 6 2581877 2581877 0.21 2581877 2581877 0.21 2581877

(d) Any Other
(specify) 9 566329252 566329252 46.4 566329252 566329252 46.56 566329252

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 15 568911129 568911129 46.61 568911129 568911129 46.77 568911129

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

15 568911129 568911129 46.61 568911129 568911129 46.77 568911129

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 33 66379073 66379073 5.44 66379073 66379073 5.46 0 0 66379073

(b) Venture Capital
Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 5 591418 591418 0.05 591418 591418 0.05 0 0 591418

(d) Banks 33 69669 69669 0.01 69669 69669 0.01 0 0 69669

(e) Insurance
Companies 7 29119434 29119434 2.39 29119434 29119434 2.39 0 0 29119434

(f) Provident Funds/
Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(g)
Asset
reconstruction
companies

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(h) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 3 3100 3100 0 3100 3100 0 0 0 3100

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 5 115398 115398 0.01 115398 115398 0.01 0 0 115398

(k) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 86 96278092 96278092 7.89 96278092 96278092 7.92 0 0 96278092

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(a) Foreign Direct
Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(b) Foreign Venture
Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

110 211649874 211649874 17.34 211649874 211649874 17.4 0 0 211649874

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

13 9074974 9074974 0.74 9074974 9074974 0.75 0 0 9074974

(f)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(g) Any Other
(specify) 41 3465775 3465775 0.28 3465775 3465775 0.28 0 0 3465775

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 164 224190623 224190623 18.37 224190623 224190623 18.43 0 0 224190623

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a)
Central
Government /
President of India

2 1077 1077 0 1077 1077 0 0 0 1077

(b) State Government
/ Governor 1 483 483 0 483 483 0 0 0 483

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(3) 3 1560 1560 0 1560 1560 0 0 0 1560

(4) Non-institutions

(a)
Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

1 445733 445733 0.04 445733 445733 0.04 1054400 1054400 1500133

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 1 174757 174757 0.01 174757 174757 0.01 108097 108097 282854

(d)

Relatives of
promoters (other
than ‘immediate
relatives’ of
promoters
disclosed under
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’
category)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(e)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to 'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
'trustee',
'beneficiary', or
'author of the
trust'

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

362016 109963385 109963385 9.01 109963385 109963385 9.04 0 0 109963385



(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

728 113146707 113146707 9.27 113146707 113146707 9.3 8463474 8463474 121610181

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 6963 11294772 11294772 0.93 11294772 11294772 0.93 0 0 11294772

(j) Foreign Nationals 12 41526 41526 0 41526 41526 0 0 0 41526

(k) Foreign
Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 1402 63341129 63341129 5.19 63341129 63341129 5.21 0 0 63341129

(m) Any Other
(specify) 5601 28580593 28580593 2.34 28580593 28580593 2.35 0 0 28580593

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 376724 326988602 326988602 26.79 326988602 326988602 26.88 9625971 9625971 336614573

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

376977 647458877 647458877 53.05 647458877 647458877 53.23 9625971 9625971 657084848

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 1 )

Custodian/DR
Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If
Available)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

( 2 )

Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

1 4150546 4150546 0.34 0 0 0 4150546

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

1 4150546 4150546 0 0 0 4150546

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 376993 1220520552 1220520552 100 1216370006 1216370006 100 9625971 9625971 1230146523

Total
(A+B+C ) 376993 1220520552 1220520552 100 1216370006 1216370006 100 9625971 9625971 1230146523



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 0.21 0 0 2581877

(d) Any Other
(specify) 46.04 40833990 7.21 566329252

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 46.25 40833990 7.18 568911129

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

46.25 40833990 7.18 568911129

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 5.4 66369336 0 0 0

(b) Venture Capital
Funds 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 0.05 591418 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0.01 37221 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 2.37 29089997 0 0 0

(f) Provident Funds/
Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0

(g)
Asset
reconstruction
companies

0 0 0 0 0

(h) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0 0 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0 3100 0 0 0

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 0.01 27404 0 0 0

(k) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 7.83 96118476 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)



(a) Foreign Direct
Investment 0 0 0 0 0

(b) Foreign Venture
Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0 0 0 0 0

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

17.21 211649874 60295727 161313247 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.74 9074974 0 0 0

(f)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

0 0 0 0 0

(g) Any Other
(specify) 0.28 3432841 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 18.22 224157689 60295727 161313247 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a)
Central
Government /
President of India

0 1077 0 0 0

(b) State Government
/ Governor 0 483 0 0 0

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter

0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(3) 0 1560 0 0 0

(4) Non-institutions

(a)
Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

0 0 0 0 0

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

0.12 445733 0 0 0

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0.02 174757 0 0 0

(d)

Relatives of
promoters (other
than ‘immediate
relatives’ of
promoters
disclosed under
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’
category)

0 0 0 0 0

(e)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to 'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
'trustee',
'beneficiary', or
'author of the
trust'

0 0 0 0 0



(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

0 0 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

8.94 106212664 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

9.89 113073554 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.92 10323052 0 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 35786 0 0 0

(k) Foreign
Companies 0 0 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 5.15 63289795 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 2.32 28565309 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 27.36 322120650 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

53.42 642398375 60295727 161313247 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 1 )

Custodian/DR
Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If
Available)

0

( 2 )

Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

0.34 4150546

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

4150546

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 40833990 3.35 1215460050

Total
(A+B+C ) 100.01 40833990 3.35 1215460050



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kumar Mangalam
Birla Rajashree Birla Aryaman Vikram

Birla Neerja Birla Vasavadatta
Bajaj

Aditya Vikram Kumarmangalam Birla
Huf .

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1251589 863696 425000 20270 19542 1780

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1251589 863696 425000 20270 19542 1780

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1 0.07 0.03 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1251589 863696 425000 20270 19542 1780

Total 1251589 863696 425000 20270 19542 1780

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.1 0.07 0.03 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1251589 863696 425000 20270 19542 1780

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.1 0.07 0.03 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1251589 863696 425000 20270 19542 1780

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter

Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2581877

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2581877

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2581877

Total 2581877

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.21

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2581877

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.21

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

2581877

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Birla Group
Holdings Private
Limited

Igh Holdings
Private Limited

Grasim
Industries Ltd

Pilani Investment
And Industries

Hindalco
Industries Limited

Birla Industrial
Finance India
Limited

Birla Consultants
Limited

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

212354965 136472680 97593931 69222856 50239794 166508 166422

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

212354965 136472680 97593931 69222856 50239794 166508 166422

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.4 11.18 8 5.67 4.12 0.01 0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 212354965 136472680 97593931 69222856 50239794 166508 166422

Total 212354965 136472680 97593931 69222856 50239794 166508 166422

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 17.46 11.22 8.02 5.69 4.13 0.01 0.01

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

212354965 136472680 97593931 69222856 50239794 166508 166422

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.26 11.09 7.93 5.63 4.08 0.01 0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 40833990 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 58.99 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

212354965 136472680 97593931 69222856 50239794 166508 166422

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Abnl Investment Limited Birla Industrial Investments India Limited ECE Industries Limited

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 0 9

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

77430 34666 0 566329252

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

77430 34666 0 566329252

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0 0 46.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 77430 34666 0 566329252

Total 77430 34666 0 566329252

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.01 0 0 46.56

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

77430 34666 0 566329252

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0 0 46.04

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 40833990

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 7.21

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

77430 34666 0 566329252

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Quant Mutual Fund - Quant Small
Cap Fund

Bandhan Large & Mid Cap
Fund

Nippon Life India Trustee Ltd-A/C Nippon India
Small Cap Fund

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

24364757 20122802 13058881 57546440

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

24364757 20122802 13058881 57546440

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2 1.65 1.07 4.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 24364757 20122802 13058881 57546440

Total 24364757 20122802 13058881 57546440

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2 1.65 1.07 4.73

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

24364757 20122802 13058881 57546440

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.98 1.64 1.06 4.68

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

24364757 20122802 13058881 57546440

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0



Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Caladium Investment
Pte. Ltd.

Theleme India Master
Fund Limited

Fidelity Securities Fund: Fidelity Blue
Chip Growth Fund

Amansa Holdings Private
Limited

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60295727 30263846 23720498 22021549 136301620

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

60295727 30263846 23720498 22021549 136301620

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.94 2.48 1.94 1.8 11.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 60295727 30263846 23720498 22021549 136301620

Total 60295727 30263846 23720498 22021549 136301620

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 4.96 2.49 1.95 1.81 11.21

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

60295727 30263846 23720498 22021549 136301620

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.9 2.46 1.93 1.79 11.08

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

60295727 30263846 23720498 22021549 136301620

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 60295727 0 0 0 60295727

Sub-category (ii) 60295727 0 23720498 0 84016225

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0



Insurance Companies

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Sbi Life Insurance Co. Ltd Hdfc Life Insurance Company Limited Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14214575 12313604 26528179

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

14214575 12313604 26528179

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.16 1.01 2.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 14214575 12313604 26528179

Total 14214575 12313604 26528179

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.17 1.01 2.18

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

14214575 12313604 26528179

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.16 1 2.16

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14214575 12313604 26528179

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Peanence Commercial Pvt Limited Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACP3605P Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13567909 13567909

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

13567909 13567909

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.11 1.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 13567909 13567909

Total 13567909 13567909

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.12 1.12

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

13567909 13567909

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.1 1.1

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13567909 13567909

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2

Category Other Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Foreign Institutional Investors Foreign Bank

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 13 28 41

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3438327 27448 3465775

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

3438327 27448 3465775

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.28 0 0.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3438327 27448 3465775

Total 3438327 27448 3465775

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.28 0 0.28

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

3438327 27448 3465775

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.28 0 0.28

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3422365 10476 3432841

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares



Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Category Trusts LLP HUF Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 25 158 5331 87 5601

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

211703 14287528 9989288 4092074 28580593

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

211703 14287528 9989288 4092074 28580593

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02 1.17 0.82 0.34 2.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 211703 14287528 9989288 4092074 28580593

Total 211703 14287528 9989288 4092074 28580593

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.02 1.17 0.82 0.34 2.35

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

211703 14287528 9989288 4092074 28580593

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02 1.16 0.81 0.33 2.32

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

198039 14287528 9987668 4092074 28565309

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares



Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0



Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Sr.
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed
suspense account

voting rights which are
frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for
public shareholders

1 14588 2765411 2765411



Significant Beneficial Owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of

creation /
acquisition
of
significant
beneficial
interest

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

Exercise
of
significant
influence

1
Kumar
Mangalam
Birla

N.A. India
Kumar
Mangalam
Birla

N.A. India 0.1 Yes No 08-02-2019

2
Kumar
Mangalam
Birla

N.A. India

Aditya
Vikram
Kumar
Mangalam
Birla HUF

N.A. India 0 Yes No 08-02-2019

3
Kumar
Mangalam
Birla

N.A. India Rajashree
Birla N.A. India 0.07 Yes No 08-02-2019

4
Kumar
Mangalam
Birla

N.A. India Neerja
Birla N.A. India 0 Yes No 08-02-2019

5
Kumar
Mangalam
Birla

N.A. India

Birla
Group
Holdings
Private
Limited

N.A. India 17.4 Yes No 08-02-2019

6
Kumar
Mangalam
Birla

N.A. India

IGH
Holdings
Private
Limited

N.A. India 11.18 Yes No 08-02-2019

7
Kumar
Mangalam
Birla

N.A. India
ABNL
Investment
Limited

N.A. India 0.01 Yes No 08-02-2019

8
Kumar
Mangalam
Birla

N.A. India
Grasim
Industries
Limited

N.A. India 8 Yes No 08-02-2019

9
Kumar
Mangalam
Birla

N.A. India
Hindalco
Industries
Limited

N.A. India 4.12 Yes No 08-02-2019

10
Kumar
Mangalam
Birla

N.A. India
Aryaman
Vikram
Birla

N.A. India 0.03 Yes No 29-09-2025

Total: 40.91 0 0






